REPORT
GROUP
DOCTOR
LOCATI ON
I NSURANCE
FI N CLASS
FI N CLASS
SURCGEON

RPT176 ADM T DATE
XXX - GROUP NAME
999 - ALL DOCTCRS

XX - LOCATI ON NAME

99999 - ALL | NSURANCES
99 - ALL FI NANCI AL CLASSES
CURRENT

9999 - ALL SURGEONS

ACCOUNT TYPE : ALL ACCOUNTS

RUN DATE

000678XXX
000678 XXX
000678 XXX
000678XXX
000678 XXX
000678 XXX
000678XXX

10/ 06/ 08 16: 32: 57

PATI ENT NAME DGS

XXXXKXXXHKXXXXXX 1T VA 06/ 01/ 02
XXXKXXXXXXKXKXX HOANG 06/ 01/ 02
XXXXXXXXXXKXXXX - ROY 06/ 01/ 02
XHXXXKXXXHXAKXXKXX EARL 06/ 01/ 02
XHXXKKXXXKXXXXX APRI L 06/ 01/ 02
XHXXXKAKXXHKXXXXXX LAURA 06/ 01/ 02
XHXXXKXXXHKXXXKXX MARI A 06/ 01/ 02

PATI ENT ACCOUNT LI STI NG
06/01/02 - 06/01/02

11298526
11167551
11348485
11377060
11210137
11361488
11362006

CPT RANGE: ALL

| SF DATE

06/ 21/ 02
08/ 19/ 02
06/ 21/ 02
09/ 19/ 02
08/ 19/ 02
06/ 20/ 02
07/ 18/ 02

ADJUSTS

PAYMENTS

REFUNDS

PAGE

BALANCE

1



REPORT : RPT176

GROUP : XXX -
DOCTOR : 999 -
LOCATI ON : XX -
I NSURANCE © 99999 -
FI N CLASS : 99 -
FI N CLASS : CURRENT
SURCGEON © 9999 -

ADM T DATE

GROUP NAME

ALL DOCTORS

LOCATI ON NAME

ALL 1 NSURANCES

ALL FI NANCI AL CLASSES

ALL SURGEONS

ACCOUNT TYPE : ALL ACCOUNTS

RUN DATE : 10/ 06/ 08
ACCT NO PATI ENT NAME

16: 32: 57

PATI ENT ACCOUNT LI STI NG

06/01/02 - 06/01/02

CPT RANGE: ALL

| SF DATE

CHARCGES

ADJUSTS

PAYMENTS

REFUNDS

PAGE

BALANCE

1

khkkkkkhkkk*k G__\)AND TO'I'ALS khkkkkkhkkk*k

TOTAL CHARGES :
TOTAL ADJUSTS :
TOTAL PAYMENTS:
TOTAL REFUNDS :

TOTAL BALANCE :

7, 695. 50
4, 958. 07-
2,737.43-



